N A Y COURT L g
FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE PROOF OF CLAIM il
inre Case Number CHAPTER 11 Bar Date Ref # 2-NVM-54350
FLEMING COMPANIES, INC , ET AL 03-10945

NOTE This form should not be used to make a claim for an administrative [] Check box f you are
expense ansing after the commencement of the case A 'request” for payment |'z0. =00 anyone else has

of an administrative expense may be filed pursuantto 11 U S C § 503 filed a proof of claim relating
to your claim Attach copy of
Name of Creditor and Address statement giving particulars

)

[:| Check box if you have
never recetved any notices

0354653580172 from the bankruptcy court in
Authentic Specialty Foods inc this case
4340 Eucalyptus Ave
Chino, CA 91710-9705 [] Check box if this address
differs from the address on the
envelope sent to you by the
N— If you have already filed a proof of claim with the
Creditor Telephone Number () J09-631-2071 court Bankruptcy Court or BMC you do not need to file again
CREDITORTAXID # ACCOUNT OR OTHER NUMBER BY WHICH laces
TIFIES DEBTOR Check here || feplace
75-1782453 C?%\R}g;o Rg'%%‘gég g i} ftus clam ] o g;lds a previously filed claim dated
1 BASIS FOR CLAIM
Goods sold [ Personal injury/wrongful death [} Retiree benefits as definedin 11 US C § 1114(a)
(] services performed [] Taxes ] Wages salaries and compensation (Fill out below)
J Money loaned ] Other (describe briefly) Your social secunty number
Unpaid compensation for services performed from to
. (date) (date)
2 DATE DEBT WAS INCURRED |3 IF COURT JUDGMENT, DATE OBTAINED
4 TOTAL AMOUNT OF CLAIM
AS OF PETITION DATE $ 2,053 64 $ $ 3 2,053 64
(unsecured) (secured) (unsecured pnority) (total)

If all or part of your claim i1s secured or entitled to prionity, also complete Item 5 or 6 below
[] Check this box if claim includes interest or other charges m addition to the principal amount \of the claim  Attach temized statement of all interest or additional charges

5 SECURED CLAIM 6 UNSECURED PRIORITY CLAIM

[] Check this box if your ciaim s secured by collateral (including a Check this box If you have an unsecured prionty claim
nght of setoff)

Bnef descnption of collateral Speciy the pnol'lty of the claim
D Wages salanes or commussions (up to $4 650%) eamed within 90 days
[] Real Estate before filing of the bankruptcy petition or cessation of the Debtor's

business whicheveris earler 11U S C § 507(a)(3)

(L] Motor Vehicle
D Contributions to an employee benefitplan 11 US C § 507(a)(4)

(] Other
D Up to $2 100" of deposits toward purchase lease or rental of property or services
for personal family or household use 11 US C § 507(a)(6)
Value of collateral $ D Alimony maintenance or support owed to a spouse former spouse or
child-11USC §507(a)7)
Amount of arrearage and other charges at time case filed [_[ Taxes or penalties owed to govemmental units 11 U S C  § 507(a)(8)
included in secured claim above if any $ - (] other Specify apphcable paragraph of 11US C  § 507(a)

Amounts are subject to adjustment on 4/1/01 and every 3 years thereafter
with respect to cases commenced on or after the date of adjustment

7 CREDITS The amount of all payments on this claim has been credited and deducted for the purpose of making this proof of claim

8 SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS Attach copies of supporting documents, such as promissory notes purchase orders invoices itemized statements of
running accounts contracts court jJudgments mortgages security agreements and evidence of perfection of len DO NOT SEND ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS
If the documents are not available explain If the documents are voluminous attach a summary

9 DATE-STAMPED COPY To receive an acknowledgment of your claim, please enclose a self-addressed stamped envelope and an
additional copy of this proof of claim

The original of this completed proof of claim form must be sent by mail or hand delivered (FAXES NOT ACCEPTED) T""F& URT
so that it i1s received on or before 4 00 p m, September 15, 2003, Pacific Dayhght Time

BY MAIL TO BY HAND OR OVERNIGHT DELIVERY TO S Ep 1 2 200 3

Bankruptcy Management Corporation Bankruptcy Management Corporation

P O BOX 900 P 1330 East Franklin Avenue

El Segundo, CA 90245-0508 L, == egundo, CA 90245 BMC
DATE SIGNED 1G other person authorized to

Fleming Companies Claim

Ry
9/11/03 TON SUPERVISORY) IR

Penalty for presenting fraudulent claim 1s a fine of up to $500 000 or Impnsonment up to 5 years or both 18 C §§ 152 AND 3571
See Other Side Fo uctions




AUTHENTIC jolctriy INVOICE # 90086051

FOODS, INC. [5%

4340 EUCALYPTUS AVE TEL (909) 631-2000
CHINO, CA 91710 FAX (909) 631-2100

SOLD TO FLE509

FLEM LA CROSSE Wi
GMD

1637 ST JAMES STREET
LA CROSSE WI 54601

SHIP TO FLE509

FLEM LA CROSSE, WI
GMD

1637 ST JAMES STREET
LA CROSSE WI 54601

DATE 03/19/2003

.
.

BROKER RE63 Advantage Sls & Mrkt

REGION REO003 RE Midwest

ICUSTOMER PO # 709181
SALES ORDER # 47568
SALES ORDER DATE 03/13/2003

SHIPPING DATE 03/19/2003
PRICING DATE 03/21/2003
ADDITIONAL

REMIT TO:

P O BOX 30358

LOS ANGELES,

CA 90030-0358,USA

FREIGHT
SHIP VIA

BILL TO FLE508
FLEMING INC
SCRIVNER GROUP
PO BOX 26680

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126

USA

WAREHOUSE
B/L NUMBER

ADDISON Ray Emrick Distrib

AYMENT TERMS 10 days 2%, 30 net
ERMS ARE FROM DATE OF INVOICE NOT CONTINGENT UPON

ELIVERY NO ANTICIPATION CASH DISCOUNT IS COMPUTED
N GROSS(LIST PRICE) CASH DISCOUNT CAN BE EARNED

F PAYMENT IS POSTMARKED 03/29/2003

QTY ORD QTY SHIP  CODE# PK SIZE

DESCRIPTION UNITS

GR WT GR PRICE

ALLOWANCES

NET PRICE TOTAL NET

14 14 01525 12/280z
2 2 04988 12/70z
19 19 01509 12/10 oz
1 1 04974 12/120z
3 3 01196 12/160z
26 26 01105 12/8oz
28 28 01125 12/80z
29 29 01505 12/100z
15 15 01151 12/160z
3 3 01260 12/160Z

LV Red Enchilada Trad

UPC 10072101015259
EMB Salsa Mexicana Red

UPC 10075386049889
LV Green Chile Ench Sauce

UPC 10072101015099
EMB SLC Jalapenos Escab

UPC 10075386049742
LV Salsa Ranchera Hot

UPC 10072101011961
LV Red Taco Sauce Mild

UPC 10072101011053
LV Green Taco Sauce Mild

UPC 10072101011251
LV Red Enchilada Trad

UPC 10072101015051
LV Salsa Suprema Medium

UPC 10072101011510
LV T&C VERDE MED

UPC 10072101012609

3500 1874 180

150 702

186 2 912 088

125 976

609 2118 206

3120 1239 1 80-

3360 1239 180-

284 2 912 088

304 5 2118 206

609 2322 227

16 94 237 16
702 14 04
824 166 66
976 976

1912 57 36

10 59 275 34

10569 296 52
8 24 238 96

1912 286 80

20 95 62 85




AUTHENTI Tty INVOICE # 90086051 BROKER RE63 Advantage Sls & Mrkt REMIT TO
cr DATE 03/19/2003 P O BOX 30358

SPECIALTY m— REGION REQ003 RE Midwest LOS ANGELES,
FOODS, INC. 2% CA 90030-0358,USA
4340 EUCALYPTUS AVE TEL (909) 631-2000
CHINO, CA 91710 FAX (909) 631-2100
BILL TO FLEMING INC Page
2
QTr ORD QTY SHIP CODE# PK SIZE  DESCRIPTION UNITS GR WT GR PRICE NET PRICE TOTAL NET
6 6 01116 12/16 0Z LV RED TACO MILD 864 2088 202 18 86 113 16
UPC 10072101011169
4 4 01136 12/160Z LV GREEN TACO MILD 576 2088 202 18 86 75 44
UPC 10072101011367
3 3 01517 12/190Z LV TRADITIONAL ENCHILADA 507 1652 160- 14 92 44 76
UPC 10072101015174
2 2 01519 12/1902 LV GREEN CHILI ENCHILADA 338 1652 160 14 92 29 84
UPC 10072101015198
6 6 01529 12/2802 LV GREEN CHILI ENCHILADA 1500 1874 1 80- 16 94 101 64
UPC 10072101015297
5 5 04858 12/70z EMB Chipotie Peppers 375 10 69 10 69 53 45
UPC 10075386048585
TTL ORD TTL SHIP TTL WEIGHT SHIPPED TTL INVOICE AMOUNT NET OF ALLOWANCES(USD) 2 053 64
166 000 166 000 2 338 200 CASH DISCOUNT(USD) 46 02

PAYMENT POSTMARKED BY 03/29/2003 2007 62

TTL GROSS AMOUNT 230117



merolg Lrbe o LN

JISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS

AUTFOO Acct

4340 EUCALYPTUS
CHINO, CA
N 91710-9705

Managenr
AUTHENTIC BPECIALTY FOCDS

. TE

BT GF LADING 4O
ORDER MO

IL

SOLD T

FLEMING FOUDS
1637 ST JAMES STREET
LA CROSSE, W1

RECEIVED,

03 1

NEW HUKIZUN ) NO /634 p 5A/C 0% 45
1100 North Swift Road
Addison, Iflinois 60101 ' ORIGINAL #1

BILL OF LADING

DATE TO SHIP

B 03

L 1700/75/ 7%

gub ject to individually determined
rates or contracts that have been agreed upon
1n writing between the carrier and

54601 20% 521~4005At4¢n: | shipper, if applicable, otherwise to the rates
classifications and Tules that have heen
Trailer established by the carrier and are
Seal available to the shipper, on requesst.
T 7091 g {fONSENER NUMBER MAYFIEED™TRANSFER Prepd{Fe
Y ORDERED | QTY SHIPPED ITEMALOT CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT Tho fisre hexer u.ed (ot
P ™ 0* i . 1 00"7&3283 s';rpmenl conform lt; the .peci!
FD # . 709181 ko s coricnl thereon o
/ 41 of fho Consotdated From
01525 ENCHILADA SAUCE — MILD Claes featon
12/28 0Oz '
14 14/ V2061469 GCSRAY EMERICKS WAREHEUSE 8 DET Fﬁ:’; é,%ﬂj‘:;%?ﬁz‘ % ':E*?;
= arad o the ?:Znagn‘:;e e\mlﬁé:
04988 SoLE8A MEXICANA ~ MED — CA r-‘ H 3 m?;g;ghgf;gﬁggs_{vg:
12/7 0z % 03 ke B{':l::‘::-'w =hall not mak
2 2 0553 CE MAR 1 8 0 delivery of m.la ar;upment withor
/ ms:;:r’gg:mhl and ail oths
01509 LV GREEN CHILE ENCHILADA SAUCE
12/1002 —
14 14 [ViHM16&1 cg PER — 140
5 S |VEMM1 90 Cs 50 (Signature of consl ; )
04974V/ SLICED JALAPENDS W/ESCABECHE NOTE — Where the rate
i2/12 02 o reqied o sale Epeciael
1 i1l1442 Ccs 13 in wrting the agresd ar declare
vaiue of the property The agree
/ ar daclarad valua of (hn proper
01194 ?gt;‘fz g;-NcHERA - HOT ioa shoper 1 bo ol o
g
3 3 |V2CcwW148 cs O s o w5
in prapaymant of the eharga ¢
o 1 1 0 5 RED TACD SAUCE - HI LD Lhe property described nereon
12/8 02
26 26 (V200239 cs 312 Agent or Caehier
01125 ‘/ GREEN TACO SAUCE - MILD (I'P;'—h—T—F__k—I_
12/8 0Z "oy tha amount prepaid) -
TOTAL FIECES TOTAL WEIGHT ool
Continued on Page 2 i s
ITEMB MARKED WITH X DESIGNATE MAZARDOUS MATERIAL AS DEFINED IN THE DEFPARIMENT [} 'GHRIA 1% DQLIS MATERIALS
PICKED/SELECTED BY CHECKED BY
PER CAFIRIEF! SIGNATUHE
Tnoprnperlyum:m'g‘ll‘mnnmnpnmmmr mplu:ond covlnnum\li.mﬂlﬂmd A ges un J, and d Indlh mmwmrmmmmm undor*lood througheut thiz aortrast a
o :Wuﬁﬂl‘. o vl #‘er?n%n";ﬁ: 'u"’::"&"?m'i'#. :.?:2!., | ortech Sirean o Ty o W8 uaun pece :g*mmmmmwmwm 16 b0 poratmon HeroLImar el be Subfac o a1 the '3{."‘.,;‘?:3”.‘“:2;‘1%“ *



Az 09 4%

ay
1100 North Swift Road
o Addison, llinois 60101 PACKING LIST #2
AN Y
DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS Bl L L O F L A Dl N G
AUTEDD Acct Manager = DATE TO SHIP

AUTHENTIL BPECIALTY #000S BILL OF LADING NO.  ieaeizie a3 18 03
AZ40 EULALYRTUS ORDER NO. 4
CHING, Ca ORDER DATE
F1710--8705 POINT OF ORIGIN L

PAGE
SOLD TO

FLEMING FOOD: RECEIVED

subject %o individually veterminen

q 1e737 87 JeMES BTREET tates or contrackts that have been agreed upon
LA CROBBE, WI in writing between the ctarrier and
Y 34601 209 S21-400%A%%r shipper, ¥ applicabie, ctherwise to the rates
classif.cations and rules that have been
Trawler _ e established by the carrier and are
CSeal availlable to the shapper. on regquest
Aot e AR 7OG Y g OO ICNEE NOVBER MAYF TECT  TRANGFER Preapdl¥=
Y ORDERED | QTY SHIPPED ITEM/LOT CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
The fibre boxes used for tht
Pro# 1007463283 shpmen oo e speck
Pﬁ ﬂ 70‘?3 8 & maker s certificate thereon ant
all other requirements of Ruli
41 of Mnsohdated Freigh
01525 EMCHIL ADA SAUCE -~ LD RWEMEchSWN%%DMﬁk&
12""28 Uz o182 t} in tq ISection 7 of condi
14 14 |waehal sy 193~ r; h< afjdiicable bil ‘!))1e Ia(;iu;lg
- if 1l shigthent 1s to ehv
ered Jt¢ the consignee withou
NADEER SALSA MEXLCANA ~ MED ~ CAM MAR 18 200%ecotte Jiie consanor
12/7 02 - - - The carner shall not make
pord _ 0553 Y 23| delvery of this shipment withou
payment of freight and all othe
lawful charges
01590% LY GREEN CHILE ENMCHTLADA SAUCE PER___~—————-"——"-1#
12/1007
i4 14 (VikMié!l L5 140
b 5 WV2HML 70 ch 20
(Signature of consignor)
045’?%‘- QL, {CEL} ‘JALAPENUS W/ ESCAEECHE NOTE - Where the rate 1
depende i
12,12 0% are roquired to stals specitcall
, tting th d or decla
i L1442 o 13 L“If‘iﬁdpl"‘;:ﬁfy;he%i
or declared value of the proper
01196 SALSA RANCHERA - HOT e smpper 1 be ot axceed
iR2/71é Q2 e
3 3 [V2CW168 , ) = &y o o
n prepamarges or
C110h RED TACO SAUCE ~ MILD he property described hereon
12/8 0Z
26 26 \1W2GC4UL 3% 3 & Agent or Cashier
12t IREEN TACO SAUCE -~ MiLb ﬁ' o
12/8 02 T oy the amount pragad) -
TOTAL PIECES TOTAL WEIGHT f?iiid
Contsnued on Fage = $

ITEMS MARKED WITH X DESIGNATE HAZARDOUS MATERIAL AS DEFINED IN THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION REGULATIONS GOVERNING TRANSPORTATION OF HAZARDOUS MATERIALS

PICKED/SELECTED BY CHECKED BY

PER CARRIER SIGNATURE

The property described hereon in apparent good order except as noted (contents and condition of packages unknown) marked consigned and destined as indicated below which said cammer (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as
meaning any person or corporation 1n possession of the property under the contract) agrees 1o carry o its usual place of delivery at said destination 1f on its route otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination it 1s mutually agreed as
to each carmer of all or any of saxd property over all or any portion of sard route to destination and as to each party at any time interested in all or any said property that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the bill of lading terms

and conditions in the governing classtfication on the date of stupment

Shipper hereby certifies that he 1s familiar with all the bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for imself and his assigns



ol 1100 North Swift Road

LXATER VL B

PACKING LIST #2

BILL OF LADING

Addison, lllinots 60101
JISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS
AUTFOO erct Ma~ego- TE
AUTHENTTL SPEZTALTY FGE BILL OF LADING NO.  ZaairReiEie
418y TUCaL YPTUG ORDER NO. 425380
CHING, O ORDER DATE N3 14 03

2y D -2 70

POINT OF ORIGIN
PAGE

ADD TEON,
o

o

SOLD TO

DATE 70 SHIP
03 18 053

A

FLEMING FOlDs PECEIVED sub,ect to anoividually oetermined
1637 8T WaMES STFEE™ rateg or conitracte: that have heen agreed upon
Wb CROSSE, Wl n writing petween The ravrier and
N 34e01 a7% B~ 4005at 07 shipoer, 1+ applirable, otherwise to the rates
classi1ficssrons and ~ules that have been
Irgzley _____ gstablish=d by *the carrier and are
Bear availeble to the shipper on request
Pl BER CONSIGNEE NUMBER ~.CARRIER e CHARGES
godbEa%Y 73911 HEYE TELY (RANGFER Prepat
- N WEIGH s~
4 ORDERE? Qry SHI?QEQ (Ve d’EEl‘\rl"/‘leT CODE DESCRIPTIO re 3 Tés T
shipment cosform to the specifi
cations set forth in the bo
AR AN ENCHILADRA SAUCE — MILD makers certificate thereon an«
- all other requirements of Rul
12730 GO 41 of the Consolidated Freigh
Rl 2 VEDT S s o 2134} Classificatiors
Subject to Section 7 of condi
CYiss LaLEA SUMSREMA - MED tions of applicable bill of lading
h Rt - if this shipment is to be deliv
1871 12 RAY EMERICK'S WAREHOUSE & DIST] ered to the consignee withou
Y 0 15y % &R recourse on the consignor the
P 13 |(vCUZZe e 2o} SEEl ﬁ: D}S—:DE consignee shall sign the foliow
Ing statement
? The carrier shall not make
‘;‘3 ‘;:': b 3 i \!‘ T?. C ‘V’ER f.}E ME!J delivery of this shipment withou
” payment of freight and all othe
1286 02 MAR 1 8 2003 lawful charges
k. 3| Vel 48 =
01134 LV RED TACO MiLD
13016 G PER
- o~ gt g (Signature of consignor)
& & |N2CHE3 s =}
NOTE - Where the rate 1<
™ - ~ ». - dependent on value shippers
D113 LV GREEN TACH mllD are required to state specifically
v in writing the agreed or declarec
12/ 16 GZ value of the property The agreec
4 FlwGlt O 108 D&| o declared value of the property
1s hereby specifically stated by
the shipper to be not exceed
wiaol™ Ly RED LHILID ENC-Ilalié ng
ey
£2/19 07 o 55 Recd $ to apply
RS Ay i 5 - 1| n prepayment of the charges on
- ! ‘?D i = the property described hereon
ARSI Ly CREEM CHILT SNCHIY aDA
B X Sy Agent or Cashier
- W -
b vk T . R4
Per
(The signature here acknowledge
only the amount prepaid )
Charges
TOTAL PIECES fLuntainued on Page O TOTAL WEIGHT Advanced

ITEMS MARKED WITH X DESIGNATE HAZARDOUS MATERIAL AS DEFINED IN THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION REGULATIONS GOVERNING TRANSPORTATION

PICKED/SELECTED BY

PER

CHECKED BY

OF HAZARDOUS MATERIALS

CARRIER SIGNATURE

The property described hereon in apparent good order except as noted (contents and condition of L

marked cc

and destined as indicated below which said carrier (the word carner being understood throughout this contract as

meaning any person or corporation In possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination 1f on its route otherwise to dehver to another camer on the route to said destination 1t 1s mutually agreed as

to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portton of said route to destination and as to each party at any time interested in all or any said property that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the bill of lading terms
and conditions n the governing classification on the date of shipment

Shipper hereby certifies that he 1s familiar with all the bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns



NSTRIBUTION SYSTEMS

AUTE0L Acet Manager
AUTHENTIC SFFCLIALTY »O0DE
3340 EULALYPTJIG
Crimiy A
Ry 109705

TE

FiLEMING FDOIDS

A/C wF 45

1100 North Swift Road

Addison, Illinois 60101 PACKING LIST #2

BILL OF LADING

DATE TO SHIP ‘

BILL OF LADING NO.

293 18 03

ORDER NO.
ORDER DATE
POINT OF ORIGIN
PAGE

SOLD TO

DDIBON,
3

it

RECFIVFD, subgjaci %2 individually determined

Leas7 87T JAMES STRERT rates or contracts Yhat have been agreed upon
e CROSBe, WI it writing between the cavrier and
Y R4alil 20% Loi-40,0%A0LN shipper: 1Ff appliraeble, otherwise to the ratec
rlassi1fications and rules that bave been
Traseer e established by the carvier and ave
Seaxl ___ ... e e e available %o the shipper. on rTegquesi
NSIGNEE NUMBER Rl ~ CHARGES
RobEE AT rooLeloee Mave 1ECBTTRANSFER Frepsid
ORDERED | QTY SHIPPED ITEM/LOT CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
The fibre boxes used for thic
- r o £ h nt comform to the specif
O19Y LYV BREEN THILI ENCHILADA shipment comform to the specifs
12/28 N2 makers certificate thereon anc
" all other requirements of Rule
o £V QHM?&:* - LE 180 41 of the Consolidated Freight
Classification®
048&‘3 CH I PGT%"L pEPPE’QE’ Subject to Section 7 of condi
YRST Q7 tions of applicable bill of lading
-~ o~ if this shipment 1s to be deliv
5 % 153‘?;: i & 38 ered to the consignee withou

TELE HOB -785-1330

CARRIERS
eRawrHPRPOTTCT FRUOM FREEZING' P %bdwdn

recourse on the consignor the
consignee shall sign the follow
ng statement

The camer shall not make
delivery of this shipment withou
payment of freight and all othes
lawful charges

RAY EMERICK'S WAREHOUSE & DIST
=)
jm] i pae] iy
ISRIRIE]

MAR 18 2003

OUOGC 0!

FRELGAT THES

NMF L Summary :

v e T e dwnir i sty e Wds T S

Lenewic NMFC PER

vés Units 23.3% L35

SGEND FREPAID FREIGHT (HARGES 10
SUTHENT IC BPECTIALITY FODDS
a34d BEUCALYPTUS

(Signature of consignor)

NOTE - Where the rate 1
dependent on value shkipper
are required to state specifically
in writing the agreed or declarec
value of the property The agreec
or declared value of the property
1s hereby specifically stated by
the shipper to be not exceed
ng

Recd $ to apply
n prepayment of the charges or
the property described hereon

Agent or Cashier
CHIND, €A ?
PL710-5708
Per.
(The signature here acknowledge
only the amount prepard )
o &=, 1ve Tate 03 =21 07
Charges
TOTAL PIECES; . & DTARERHTL BS | Advanced
$.
TTEMS MARKED WITH X DESIGNA

PICKED/SELECTED BY

PER

CHECKED BY

TE HAZARDOUS MATERIAL AS DEFINED IN THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION REGULATIONS GOVERNING TRANSPORTATION OF HAZARDOUS MATERIALS

CARRIER SIGNATURE

The property described hereon in apparent good order except as noted (contents and condition of packages unknown) marked consigned and destined as indicated below which said carner (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as
meaning any person or corporation In possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination If on its route otherwise to dehver to another carner on the route to said destination It 1s mutually agreed as
to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination and as to each party at any time interested in all or any said property that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the bill of lading terms
and condihons in the governing classification on the date of shipment

Shipper hereby certifies that he 1s familiar with all the bill of lading terms and conditions In the governing classification and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for imself and his assigns



n raye 1 uUr £ ®/U/Y

CHG/MIL HUB
48 W SEEGERS RD

ADD] 47568
GpOsSH I

ARLINGTON HEIIL 60005

847-593-5990

SROKER NO 16 ASM
MANUFACTURER

AUTHENTIC SPECIALTY FOODS, INC
7150 VILLAGE DRIVE

3UENA PARK CA 90621
JRDER DATE 03/12/03

URCHASE ORDER NUMBER 709181
JILLTO

"LEMING LACROSSE DIVISION

0D BOX 26680

JKLAHOMA CITY 0K 73126

SPECIAL COMMENTS

"OR DELV APPT CALL 608-785-0848

TERMS 2% 10 NET 30

DELIVER ON 03721703

BROKER ORDER # 53840751

SHIPTO #

FLEMING FOODS/SCRIVNER GROUP

006943773LCO0

JUAN

ITEM NO

01196

01270

01105

01125

01505

01151

01260

01116

01136

01517

01519

PACK
12/28
1277 0O
12710
12712
12/16
12712
1278 O
12/8 0O
12710
12716
127186
12716
127186
12/19

12719

DESCRIPTION

ENCHILADA SAUCE

EMB SLSA MXICNA MED

LV GREEN CHILI ENCHILADA
EMB SLCD JLPNO PPRS N ESC
LV SALSA RANCHERA HOT
NACHO SLICED JALAPENOS

LV RED TACO SAUCE MILD

LV GREEN TACO SAUCE MILD
ENCHILADA SAUCE MILD

LV SALSA SUPREMA MEDIUM
THICK N CHNKY MED S VERDE
LV RED TACO SAUCE MILD

LV TACO SAUCE GREEN MILD
TRADITIONAL ENCH SCE RD M

ENCHILADA GREEN CHILE

RG4S 37— fAy

1637 ST JAMES STREET
LA CROSSE WI 54602
WEIGHT PRICE TOTAL AMO
25 000 18~;;/ ;gé ______
36
00
7 500 7 0@ / 14 0y
/ 00
g9 800 g 12 173 28
/ 00
i2 500 g9 76 9 76
/ 00
20 300 21 18 63 54
/ 00
15 300 16 10 241 50
/ 00
12 000 12 39 3ze 1y
/ 00
12 000 12 39 346 92
J 00
9 800 g 12 264 u8
y 00
20 300 21 18° 317 70
// 00
20 300 23 ee2 69 66
/ 00
14 400 20 88 125 28
/ 00
14 400 20 88 83 52
/ 00
16 900 16 S22 49 56
00
16 900 16 52// 33 0y
00



- - e e ewa . raye < uUr £ ®/uUs4 W

6 01529 12/28 ENCHILADA GREEN CHILE 25 000 18 74 / 112 uy
5 54858 12/7 0O EMB CHIPOTLE PEPPERS 7 500 10 GQV/ 53045
Bk Rk Rk EERRERERE DRDER TOTALS %% % ok 3 ok ok e o e ok o de ok 00
TOTAL CASES 181

TOTAL WEIGHT 2568

TOTAL GROSS DOLLARS 2,542 67

TOTAL PROMOTION DOLLARS 00

TOTAL NET DOLLARS 2,542 67

THANK YOU

IND OF ORDER

-LLL
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BROKER NO 16 ASM

CHG/MIL HUB

48 W SEEGERS RD

ARLINGTON HEIIL 60005
847-593-5990

MANUFACTURER

AUTHENTIC SPECIALTY FO0OODS, INC
7150 VILLAGE DRIVE

BUENA PARK CA 90621
ORDER DATE 03/12/03
PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER 709181

BILLTO

FLEMING LACROSSE DIVISION

TERMS 2% 10 NET 30

DELIVER ON 03/21/03

BROKER ORDER # 53840751

SHIPTO #

FLEMING FOODS/SCRIVNER GROUP

0068943773LCOO

PO BOX 26680 1637 ST JAMES STREET
DKLAHOMA CITY 0K 73126 LA CROSSE WI 54602
SPECIAL COMMENTS [0:7
OR DELV APPT CALL 508-785-0848 7 @ '
oL /
JUAN ITEM NO PACK DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PRICE TOTAL AMO
s« o01s25 12,28  ENCHILADA SAUCE 25 000 18 74 262 36
> o4988 12/7 0 EMB SLSA MXICNA MED 7 500 7 02 1300q
L9 01509 12/10 LV GREEN CHILI ENCHILADA 9 800 9 12 132 28
L 04974 12712 EMB SLCD JLPND PPRS N ESC 12 500 8 76 9036
3 01196 12/16 LV SALSA RANCHERA HOT 20 300 21 18 agosq
L5 01270 12712 NACHD SLICED JALAPENOS 15 300 16 10 232 50
’6 01105 12/8 0 LV RED TACO SAUCE MILD 12 000 12 39 agg 14
'8 01125 12/8 0 LV GREEN TACO SAUCE MILD 12 000 12 38 332 g2
'g 01505 12/10 ENCHILADA SAUCE MILD 9 800 8 12 agg ug
5 01151 12/16 LV SALSA SUPREMA MEDIUM 20 300 21 18 322 70
) 01260 12/16 THICK N CHNKY MED S VERDE 20 300 23 22 agoss
, 01116 12/18 LV RED TACO SAUCE MILD 14 400 20 88 122 28
01136 12/16 LV TACO SAUCE GREEN MILD 14 400 20 88 agose
u 01517 12/19 TRADITIONAL ENCH SCE RD M 16 900 16 52 ugoss
015149 12719 ENCHILADA GREEN CHILE 16 900 16 52 3goou

00
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5 01529 ) 12/28 ENCHILADA GREEN CHILE 25 000 18 74 112 uy

s

3 i 64858 1277 0 EMB CHIPOTLE PEPPERS 7 500 10 69 53045
Ekkokdkkekxkkkdxe DRDER TOTALS ¥k xk kR kxxs ¥y 00
FTOTAL CASES 181

TOTAL WEIGHT 2568

TOTAL GROSS DOLLARS 2,542 67

TOTAL PROMOTION DOLLARS 00

TOTAL NET DOLLARS 2,542 67

HANK YOU

ND OF ORDER

LLL



£SKUTHENTIC Jollctoriy
FOODS, INC. &

TEL {888) 236-2272 FAX {714) §21-7996

O TP G &
St eE TS

Ship-to address

FLEM LA CROSSE, WI
GMD

1637 ST JAMES STREET
LA CROSSE WI 54601

Sold-to address
FLEM LA CROSSE, WI
GMD
1637 ST JAMES STREET
LA CROSSE WI 54601
We deliver according to the following conditions Currency USD
Terms of payment Within 10 days 2 000 % cash discount
Within 30 days without deduction

Terms of delivery PREPAID
Requested Delivery Date 03/21/2003

PULEHSE NO7iFy Fremine ofF e

FLES509

Number/Date
47568 / 03/13/2003
Purchase Order no /Date
709181 /03/12/2003
Cust no

Order Confirmation

CSR Name / Extension
01 / Noreen Grissom

Gross weight 2,567 700 LB CUBE 69 209 FT3

Item Materaial Quantity GR PRICE ALLOWANCES NET PRICE TOTAL NET
001 01525 14CAS 18 74 1 80- 16 94 237 16
12/280z LV Red Enchilada Trad

002 04988 2CAS 7 02 7 02 14 04
12/70z EMB Salsa Mexicana Red

003 01509 19CAS 9 12 0 88- 8 24 156 56
12/10 oz LV Green Chile Ench Sauce

004 04974 1CAS 9 76 9 76 9 76
12/120z EMB SLC Jalapenos Escab

005 01196 3CAS 21 18 2 06- 195 12 57 36
12/160z LV Salsa Ranchera Hot

006 01270 15CAS 16 10 1 57- _ — 14 53

12/120z LV Nacho Sliced Jalapenos w7 OF SHete T 217 93
007 01105 26CAS 12 39 1 80- 10 59 275 34
12/80z LV Red Taco Sauce Mild

008 01125 28CAS 12 39 1 80- 10 59 296 52
12/80z LV Green Taco Sauce Mild

009 01505 29CAS 9 12 0 88- 8 24 238 96
12/100z LV Red Enchilada Trad

010 01151 15CAS 21 18 2 06- 19 12 286 80
12/160z LV Salsa Suprema Medium

Page 1 /

2




éUTHENTIC Jolctoriy
FOODS, INC. &

TEL {888} 236-2272 FAX (714) 521-7996

Sold-to address Doc no /Date
FLEM LA CROSSE, WI 47568 / 03/13/2003
LA CROSSE WI 54601

Item Materaial Quantity GR PRICE NET PRICE TOTAL NET
011 01260 3CAS 23 22 2 27- 20 95 62 85
12/160Z LV T&C VERDE MED

012 01116 6CAS 20 88 2 02- 18 86 113 16
12/16 0Z LV RED TACO MILD

013 01136 4CAS 20 88 2 02- 18 86 75 44
12/1602Z LV GREEN TACO MILD

014 01517 3CAS 16 52 1 60- 14 92 44 76
12/190Z LV TRADITIONAL ENCHILADA

015 01519 2CAS 16 52 1 60- 14 92 29 84
12/190z LV GREEN CHILI ENCHILADA

016 01529 6CAS 18 74 1 80- 16 94 101 64
12/2802 LV GREEN CHILI ENCHILADA

017 04858 5CAS 10 69 10 69 53 45
12/70z EMB Chipotle Peppers

Final amount 2,271 59
Total Cases 181CAS

Page 2 / 2
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Ship-to address
FLEM LA CROSSE, WI

GMD

1637 ST JAMES STREET

LA CROSSE WI

54601

Currency USD

% cash discount
s without deduction

LPLEASE NO7iFR) FrémiNg o E e
SHope 75 6E

FLE509

Number/Date

47568 / 03/13/2003
Purchase Order no /Date
709181 /03/12/2003

Cust no

Order Confirmation

CSR Name / Extension
01 / Noreen Grissom

003

CUBE 69 205 FT3
R PRICE ALLOWANCES NET PRICE TOTAL NET
8 74 1l 80- 16 94 237 16
Trad
7 02 7 02 14 04
a Red
9 12 0 88- 8 24 156 56
ch Sauce
9 76 9 76 9 76
Escab
1 18 2 06- 19 12 57 36
Hot
6 10 1 57- _ — 14
alapenos 7 EF S#ete > 21755
2 39 1l 80- 10 59 275 34
M1ld
2 39 1 80- 10 5% 296 52
e Mald
2 12 0 88- 8 24 238 96
F'rad
1 18 2 06- 19 12 286 80
dedium
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